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saufoudfulll  809,200,00 - 24372500 |  565,475.00
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audugmmgu (Fnldanelasanisynsaan suninedususgianiafanviesiu)

Yaugssrn wa 2566

Uszdifion Suneu 2565

Fudou® | fhenans UG - sz Awnio
A7t gnviu iulidn din
gaAuNIN 15,959,274.50
USuugaiuliiin au, 13,320.00 15,972,594.50
3 5.0, 65 0089  leiag 13,320.00 | 15,959,274.50
6 8., 65 0093 [dmtuanaisumsnoviiensnSidnenamisnouniseuss 16,500.00 | 15,942,774.50
6 5.0, 65 0094 |gindae ausu 9,562.20 | 15,933,212.30
6 8.9, 65 0095 |Frivenns,ansseinuasaie i 42,600.00 | 15,850,612.30
6 5.9, 65 0096  {Avalusmwns 1,040.00 | 15,889,572.30
6 5.8, 65 0097  |awa.lUsuny 1,500,00 | 15,888,072.30
6 a.¢. 65 0099 [adndaviheanndud 2,996.00 | 15,885,076.30
6 .9, 65 0100 |ABveinsanswis e tickanaiasiy 15,300.00 | 15,869,776.30
6 5.0, 65 0101 [mtvideshisnmibritosulsdandssaumiotang 11,250.00 | 15,858,526,30
7 5.0 65 0115  |fnan 10,800.00 | 15,847,726.30
7 6.0 65 0116  |ATan oUTH 6,355.80 | 15,841,370.50
13.12.2565 | 0128 |A"¥an dielenans 500.00 | 15,840,870.50
13122565 | 013¢  {avalusns 2,520.00 | 15,838,350.50
13.12.2565 | 0130  |awaldsruns 1,000,00 | 15,837,350.50
13.12.2565 | 0132 |aea lusunns 3,000,00 | 15,834,350.50
13,12.2565 | 0133  |avdag susy 2,800.00 | 15,831,550.50
13,:2,2565 | 0134  |Andevinleng@s,aninanmnssn 19,070.00 | 15,812,480.50
13122565 | 0135  |Avivenserswis e iaiasteiowi 36,930.00 | 15,775,550.50
13,12.2565 0136  |rwinrawidedidrmsofing E-book) nwilny 45,625.00 | 15,729,925.50
13.12.2555 0137  [Awsmswibdedidrmsaiind (E-book) muitns 34,759.00 | 15,695,166.50
13.12.2565 0138  lewinmsmhdedidnnaeiind (E-book) nwdingy 88,000.00 | 15,607,166.50
13.12.2565 | 0140  |mie 6,000.00 | 15,601,166.50
13.12.2565 | 0141 |miag 7,200.00 | 15,593,966.50
13122565 | 0142  |@¥an 8,600.00 | 15,585,366.50
13.12.2565 | 0143  |@ndan ousu 11,000.00 | 15,574,366.50
13.12.2565 | 0150  |mnide ousy 2,599.83 | 15,571,766.67
13.12,2565 | 0151 |A1dan 16,596.20 | 15,555,170.47
13.12.2565 | 0152  |Aas oUsH 38,400.00 | 15,516,770.47
13.12.2565 | 0153  |A1ian 16,510.00 | 15,500,260.47
2054 65 | 0189  |edmvinanays 2,050.00 | 15,498,210.47
206/ 65 | 0150 |ATan 37,825.00 | 15,460,385.47
205065 | 0191 |mwalusmns 720.00 | 15459,665.47
wananly 13,320.00 - 512,929.03
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HDALNIN 13,320.00 - 512,929.03 | 15,459,665.47
205065 | 0192 |Awalusens 86,240,00 | 15,373,425.47
205065 | 0192 |awaldsiwms 240,00 | 15,373,18547
2t 9m 65 | 0197 |AnTE 3,000.00 | 15,370,185.47
2186 65 | 0200 |R"¥E 7,790.43 | 15362,395.04
216, 65 | 0201 |e1ian 16,000.00 | 15,346,395.01
2150.65 | 0202  |fvide 16,145.00 §{ 15,330,250.04
22 5.m. 65 0204 |wimswideBidnwiatind (E-book) munive 69,616.00 | 15,260,634.04
225065 | 0205  |Aviaq widashsitoms 99,989.43 | 15,160,644.61
225m.65 | 0206  [AiEe dnAenssy 7,200.00 | 15153,444.61
286m 65 | 0228 {Ariae ausy 15,000.00 | 15,138,444.61
285.0.65 | 0230 |Avian susy 10,450.00 | 15,127,994.61
28 A, 65 | 0231 [whrubqeibi 8o ons saovoniisor vnsdifun grim 568 577800 | 15,122,216.61
2858 65 | 0233 |AviER aus 24,400.00 | 15,097,816.61
2845665 | 0234 |frviag wildesharinnianenlne 57,936.60 | 15,039,880.01
149 65 Ye.143  Junaaiauing “ul'quﬂ'é 9,100.00 | 15,030,780.01
tae 65 | uwldd fhunesdgyonasal a3lne 5,000.00 | 15,025,780.01
1A 65 | ueld5 [unsEsunue AuRud 22,560.00 | 15,003,220.01
1 6.0 65 ue.146  [unaanasaied dumedl 8,400.00 | 14,994,820.01
150 65 | ueld7? Junarnsins duudy 12,100.0C | 14,982,720.01
16A.65 | U148 |undas quanunace 16,000.00 | 14,966,720.01
15,65 | un149 |uwandeiums ey 21,600.00 | 14,945,320.01
16465 | ug.150 [warninun suilla 120,000.00 | 14,825,320.01
166,65 | ve151 [waandnual Uszanu 22,800.00 | 14,802,520.01
15065 | ue152 |[weaauseiud Boussen 127,200.00 | 14,675,320.01
16m.65 | uels3 |weedius Aedindteyan 58,200.00 | 14,617,120.01
15065 | ugsd |[unamiunnsel fufwuiing 86,800.00 | 14,530,320.01
7am 65 | uel59 |wedesdy deeyy 5,900.00 | 14,524,420.01
76865 | UH160 [unaniavdsn wans 16,800.00 | 14,507,620.01
78065 | unlél |wwnduaw edivg 12,500.00 | 14,495,120.01
75A.65 | usl16d |unAidnwal reddoy 64,200.00 | 14,430,920.01
7 6.8, 65 Ye.165 |1unTT9 usudiue 47,700.00 | 14,383,220,01
76865 | Un166 |wiunwA  Auedl 300,000.00 | 14,083,220,01
764,65 | uw16T |unwivem somui 22,800.00 | 14,060,420.01

woaunhl 13,320.00 . 1,912,174.49
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Suifou® | fhenans 518019 _ fuszdean AvED
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#DALNUY - 13,320.00 - 1,912,174.49 | 14,060,420.01
76A.65 | U868 |unamuwnen ingeyinl 15,400.00 | 14,045,020.01
78065 | U869 |UNEIUING dune 126,000.00 | 13,919,020.01
136,/ 65 | w8180 [weudl eisny 48,600.00 | 13,870,420.01
13 §.A. 65 181 [weWaansol Srsvoneen 68,280.00 | 13,802,140,01
135, 65 | ue182 |[wuWusna ionaTsufiving 30,000.00 | 13,772,140.01
13 60,65 | Up.183 [uandsiagal dad 7,200.00 | 13,764,940,01
13 5.0, 65 | ve.18¢ (unandgnds wiawwey 11,500.00 | 13,753,440.01
1958 65 | w203 Wil lven 17,400.0¢ | 13,735,040.01
2850, 65 | U222 |[uwasva guapafia 75,000.00 | 13,661,040.01
286065 | 19.223 [unandumaTel  doding 21,200.00 | 13,63%,840.01
28650, 65 | U8.220 |UMATITIM D1AANY 47,700.00 | 13,592,140.01
295/ 65 | ua008 |thaadwinifiudiu ue.135 - 7,000.00 | 13,599,140.01
sanfoud - 13,320.00 - 2,373,454.49

saumausdull] 17,672,700.00 13,320.00 13,320.00 | 4,073,559.99 | 13,599,140.01
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outisull - -
souRaduT]  1,338,100.00 - 1,338,100.00
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R Rudszdrnm 4
A Aau U | Menans 6Ny - - — — AunED
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paagnu 162,640.00
13 6.7, 65 0131 migunsnfntadiatd 15 T sufuugniu mndund 2/2565 30,450.00 132,190.,00
SauRau - - 30,450.00
soudausdull|  261,200.00 - 129,010.00 132,190.00
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U Lﬁ'e'm 4y ﬁmnﬁ’ﬁ ene - s ALNAL
iRy sy fulddn tin
HDALNYN 1,520,900.00
yudgeiulaidn au 93,000.00 1,613,900.00
3 5.0, 65 QOBB  frion o o oot 00y 04005 i §3,000.00 | 1,520,900.00
7 5.0, 65 0117 |erdan nsfinwm 10,500.00 | 1,510,400.00
135.4.65 | 0136 {miae rewfawed 90,522.00 | 1,419,878.00
13 6.9, 65 0144 {Ardan udnianuais 43316.00 | 1,376,562.00
225965 | 0207  |Aviae Anenenand 10,946.10 | 1,365,615.90
2859065 | 0232 |dAvdEe 27,510.00 | 1,338,105.90
ol - 93,000.00 - 275,794.10

saumausdull]  1,616,200.00 93,000.00 93,000.00 |  278,094.10 | 1,338,105.90
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v w | Ruyssdnnm »
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FBALNUY 265,200,00
196a 65 | 1202 |[usaaneng dars 1,500.00 263,700.00
TuADul - . 1,500.00
sufauadul|  265,200.00 - 1,500.00 263,700.00




